
Olympic Sports Park Nanjing

WORLD ROLLER GAMES ---- Nanjing/China ---- INLINE ALPINE & DOWNHILL  ---- 2nd to 6th of September 2017
www.rollersports.org

www.firs-rad.org

Track: PSL surface area: not so good asphalt

width: 18 m average gradient (without ramp): 3,1 %

lenght (m) gradient (%) heigth/10m  (m)heigth (m)

1 0 0,7 0,07 8,17

2 10 1,0 0,10 8,10

3 20 1,5 0,15 8,00

4 30 1,2 0,12 7,85

5 40 1,8 0,18 7,73

6 50 1,0 0,10 7,55

7 60 3,0 0,30 7,45

8 70 2,5 0,25 7,15

9 80 3,3 0,33 6,90

10 90 3,0 0,30 6,57

11 100 3,0 0,30 6,27

12 110 3,0 0,30 5,97

13 120 4,4 0,44 5,67

14 130 4,5 0,45 5,23

15 140 4,6 0,46 4,78

16 150 4,5 0,45 4,32

17 160 4,3 0,43 3,87

18 170 4,0 0,40 3,44

19 180 4,0 0,40 3,04

20 190 4,5 0,45 2,64

21 200 3,8 0,38 2,19

22 210 4,0 0,40 1,81

23 220 3,3 0,33 1,41

24 230 3,6 0,36 1,08

25 240 3,3 0,33 0,72 Siegfried Zistler 12. Apr. 2016

26 250 3,9 0,39 0,39 Chairman FIRS RAD TC
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PSL Track Nanjing Olympic Sports Park
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1 PSL-Track 1 - START



2 PSL-Track 1 - FINISH



3 Plastic Track Protection: Water filled and very good!

Siegfried Zistler sigi@zistler-sports.com 12. Apr. 2016

Chairman FIRS RAD TC 0049 160 92321175



4 Map of Olympic Park



5 Overview Olympic Park



6 surface area: not so good asphalt


